
March - Junior Scratch Tournament - ALSAA - Results 

Under 19's Section 

Position Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Total Average 

1 Tadhg Donnelly 213 176 159 233 232 1013 202.6 

2 Dillon McKeown 197 187 200 216 207 1007 201.4 

3 Hannah Masterson 150 158 212 190 247 957 191.4 

4 Ciara Lawlor 123 195 172 130 167 787 157.4 

           

Under 16's Section 

Position Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Total Average 

1 Finn McKeown 187 134 161 200 205 887 177.4 

2 Ilias Krampovitis 180 147 138 169 236 870 174 

3 Daisy Hooper 178 191 179 137 158 843 168.6 

4 Anna Lawlor 154 148 186 181 147 816 163.2 

5 Laura Grant 150 147 165 162 192 816 163.2 

6 Adam Livingstone 87 181 202 143 193 806 161.2 

7 Bobby Comerford 159 168 145 177 132 781 156.2 

8 Paul Kemmy 181 119 166 180 135 781 156.2 

9 Jack Egan 159 169 154 131 158 771 154.2 

10 Colum Staines 168 130 135 155 168 756 151.2 

11 Faye Colton 135 131 147 188 150 751 150.2 

12 Vlada Gerasinova 177 82 171 147 154 731 146.2 

13 Lucy Masterson 160 154 122 161 130 727 145.4 

14 Daniel Rudnev 155 117 171 113 144 700 140 

15 Daniel Olijinks 126 98 139 160 134 657 131.4 

16 Scott Livingstone 142 101 155 112 125 635 127 

17 Sofia Gerasinova 113 120 141 129 124 627 125.4 

18 Spyridon Krampovitis 94 96 Withdrew due to Injury 190 38 

         

           



Combined Results 

Position Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Total Average 

1 Tadhg Donnelly 213 176 159 233 232 1013 202.6 

2 Dillon McKeown 197 187 200 216 207 1007 201.4 

3 Hannah Masterson 150 158 212 190 247 957 191.4 

4 Finn McKeown 187 134 161 200 205 887 177.4 

5 Ilias Krampovitis 180 147 138 169 236 870 174 

6 Daisy Hooper 178 191 179 137 158 843 168.6 

7 Anna Lawlor 154 148 186 181 147 816 163.2 

8 Laura Grant 150 147 165 162 192 816 163.2 

9 Adam Livingstone 87 181 202 143 193 806 161.2 

10 Ciara Lawlor 123 195 172 130 167 787 157.4 

11 Bobby Comerford 159 168 145 177 132 781 156.2 

12 Paul Kemmy 181 119 166 180 135 781 156.2 

13 Jack Egan 159 169 154 131 158 771 154.2 

14 Colum Staines 168 130 135 155 168 756 151.2 

15 Faye Colton 135 131 147 188 150 751 150.2 

16 Vlada Gerasinova 177 82 171 147 154 731 146.2 

17 Lucy Masterson 160 154 122 161 130 727 145.4 

18 Daniel Rudnev 155 117 171 113 144 700 140 

19 Daniel Olijinks 126 98 139 160 134 657 131.4 

20 Scott Livingstone 142 101 155 112 125 635 127 

21 Sofia Gerasinova 113 120 141 129 124 627 125.4 

22 Spyridon Krampovitis 94 96 Withdrew due to Injury 190 95 

 


